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…su política económica

69%

32%

29%

Chile

Colombia

Perú

… su respeto a las instituciones 
democráticas

61%

59%

29%

Chile

Uruguay

Colombia

…su lucha contra la 
corrupción

36%

36%

29%

Chile

Uruguay

Brasil
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Bolivia: Eric Escobar 

eric.escobar@ipsos.com

Brasil: Danilo Cersosimo

danilo.cersosimo@ipsos.com

Chile: Miguel Ángel Pinto 
miguelangel.pinto@ipsos.com

Colombia: Esperanza Young

esperanza.young@ipsos.com

América Central y el Caribe: Luis 
Garay

luis.garay@ipsos.com

Ecuador: Julia Helena Carrillo

julia.carrillo@ipsos.com

México: Ricardo Salas Pardo

ricardo.salas@ipsos.com 

Perú: Alfredo Torres Guzmán

alfredo.torres@ipsos.com

Argentina: Brenda Lynch

brenda.lynch@ipsos.com
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